AMEB SOUND INSIGHTS DAY

TUESDAY 14 APRIL 2026

SCHEDULE & PROGRAM

TIME

PRIMROSE POTTER SALON

ELISABETH MURDOCH HALL

GROUND FLOOR FOYER

10AM

10.30AM

SOUND INSIGHTS:
WOODWINDS

11AM

11.30AM

12PM

12.30PM

SOUND INSIGHTS: PIANO

MASTER CLASS:
WOODWINDS

1PM

1.30PM

2PM

2.30PM

3PM

SOUND INSIGHTS: STRINGS

MASTER CLASS: PIANO

3.30PM

4PM

4.30PM

5PM

MASTER CLASS: STRINGS

5.30PM

AMEB INFO CENTRE

6PM

6.30PM

VICTORIAN STUDENT
SHOWCASE

Visit the AMEB Info Centre in the MRC foyer throughout the day to discover more about
AMEB, test your general knowledge and aural skills at our interactive stands, and meet
local music retailers.
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SOUND INSIGHTS: WOODWIND

10AM

PRIMROSE POTTER SALON

Hear AMEB repertoire performed live by examiner and woodwind specialist Johanna
Selleck, alongside conversations with Australian composer Carolyn Morris

MASTER CLASS: WOODWIND

11.30AM

ELISABETH MURDOCH HALL STAGE

AMEB woodwind students have the opportunity to perform and be guided by flautist,
composer and musicologist Johanna Selleck

SOUND INSIGHTS: PIANO

12PM
PRIMROSE POTTER SALON

Hear AMEB repertoire performed live by examiner and concert pianist Kristian Chong,
alongside discussions with composer and keyboard specialist Calvin Bowman

MASTER CLASS: PIANO

2PM
ELISABETH MURDOCH HALL STAGE
AMEB piano students have the opportunity to perform and be guided by concert soloist and

chamber musician Kristian Chong

SOUND INSIGHTS: STRINGS

2.30PM
PRIMROSE POTTER SALON

Hear AMEB repertoire performed live by examiner and concert cellist Josephine Vains,
alongside conversations with composer and violist Aaron Wyatt

MASTER CLASS: STRINGS

4.30PM
ELISABETH MURDOCH HALL STAGE
AMEB strings students have the opportunity to perform and be guided by chamber

musicians and educator Josephine Vains

VICTORIAN STUDENT SHOWCASE

6PM
PRIMROSE POTTER SALON
Witness the next generation of musical stars, with a celebration of high achieving AMEB

students from across the state

Primrose Potter Salon is located on the Ground Floor
Elisabeth Murdoch Hall is located on Level 1
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